page 1 of 42450 Pressure Sensor ‡ SIGNET
Safety Instructions
1. Prior to installation or removal:
• Depressurize and vent system
• Drain below sensor level
2. Confirm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifications.
4. Wear safety goggles or faceshield during installation/service.

3-2450-7U 4 to 20 mA = 0 to 10 psig 3-2450-5H 4 to 20 mA = 0 to 250 psig
3-2450-5L 4 to 20 mA = 0 to 50 psig 3-2450-7H 4 to 20 mA = 0 to 250 psig
7. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2450-1U 159 000 679 10 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-2U 159 000 680 10 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-3U 159 000 683 10 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in. Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-4U 159 000 686 10 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in. Male Union, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-5U 159 000 905 10 psig, 4-20, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-7U 159 000 906 10 psig, 4-20, 1/2 in. Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-1L 159 000 024 50 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-2L 159 000 025 50 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-3L 159 000 682 50 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in. Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-4L 159 000 685 50 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in. Male Union, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-5L 159 000 907 50 psig, 4-20, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-7L 159 000 908 50 psig, 4-20, 1/2 in. Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-1H 159 000 026 250 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-2H 159 000 027 250 psig, S3L™, 3/4 in. NPT, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-3H 159 000 681 250 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in.Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-4H 159 000 684 250 psig, S3L™, 1/2 in. Male Union, 6 in. Cable
3-2450-5H 159 000 909 250 psig, 4-20, 3/4 in. NPT, 15 ft. Cable
3-2450-7H 159 000 910 250 psig, 4-20, 1/2 in. Male Union, 15 ft. Cable
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal Mount Junction Box
3-8052 159 000 188 3/4 in. Integral mounting kit
3-8052-1 159 000 755 3/4 in. NPT mount junction box
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid tight connector kit, NPT (1 piece)